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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

193001110000
00010

01/11/1930
12:00:00 AM

BUCK CREEK
COTTON
MILLS

Grantor

MAPS

2ND
SUBDIVISION
SILURIA

10

3

10

Book:3 Pg:10
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS INC
SECOND
SUBDIVISION
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/05/07

193001110000
00010

01/11/1930
12:00:00 AM

2ND
SUBDIVISION
SILURIA

Grantee

MAPS

BUCK CREEK
COTTON
MILLS

w

10

10

Book:3 Pg:10
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS INC
SECOND
SUBDIVISION
Desc:CORREC
TED 07/05/07




